
First Name Last Name Age Division Medal

Women's Singles

Cici  Lee 50 - 54 Gold

Barbara Clark 55 - 59 Gold

Debra Olcott 60 - 64 Gold

Jeanne Miller 60 - 64 Silver

Alix Geller 60 - 64 Bronze

Gale Fraley 60 - 64 Bronze

Susan Haumeder 65 - 69 Gold

Emily Webster 65 - 69 Silver

Chris Laursen 65 - 69 Bronze

Azar Newton 70 - 74 Gold

Tricia Hoffman 70 - 74 Silver

Laura Ho 75 - 79 Gold

Nancy Bennett 80 - 84 Gold

Women's Doubles

Gale Fraley 50 - 54 Gold

Cici Lee 50 - 54 Gold

Barbara Clark 55 - 59 Gold

Susan Haumeder 55 - 59 Gold

Martha Lynne 60 -64 Gold

Jeanne Miller 60 - 64 Gold

Alix Geller 60 - 64 Silver

Debra Olcott 60 - 64 Silver

Janice Jacoby 60 - 64 Bronze

Sue Snodgrass 60 - 64 Bronze

Chris Laursen 65 - 69 Gold

Azar Newton 65 - 69 Gold

Valerie Habegger 65 - 69 Silver

Emily Webster 65 - 69 Silver

Sandra Beechinor 65 -69 Bronze

Ellen Russell 65 - 69 Bronze

Char Barron 70 - 74 Gold

Tricia Hoffman 70 -74 Gold

Men's Singles

Randy Hong 55 - 59 Gold

Kristofer Hill 55 - 59 Silver

Dale Rasmusen 55 - 59 Bronze

Michael Marinas 60 - 64 Gold

Daniel Marinas 60 - 64 Silver

Jim Cembura 60 - 64 Bronze

Rich Butler 65 - 69 Gold
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John Metras 65 - 69 Silver

Michael Esterbrook 65 - 69 Bronze

Samuel Lam 70 - 74 Gold

Vincent Corbett Jr 70 - 74 Silver

Paul Beber 70 - 74 Bronze

Ross Sadigh 75 - 79 Gold

Ronald Afdal 75  - 79 Silver

Rod Akky 75 - 79 Bronze

Dominic Spinetta 80 - 84 Gold

Ed Thompson 80 - 84 Silver

Walter Witkowski 85 - 89 Gold

Arnold Schwartz 95 - 99 Gold

Men's Doubles

Christopher Elia 55 - 59 Gold

Randy Hong 55 - 59 Gold

Kristofer Hill 55 - 59 Silver

Robert Steinberg 55 - 59 Silver

Michael Rand 55 - 59 Bronze

Dale Rasmusen 55 - 59 Bronze

Jim Cembura 60 - 64 Gold

Samuel Lam 60 - 64 Gold

Daniel Marinas 60 - 64 Silver

Michael Marinas 60 - 64 Silver

Don Boone 60 - 64 Bronze

Vincent Corbett Jr 60 - 64 Bronze

Rich Butler 65 - 69 Gold

Ross Sadigh 65 - 69 Gold

Jacques Boyer 65 - 69 Silver

John Metras 65 - 69 Silver

Nick Lankston 65 - 69 Bronze

Dominic Spinetta 65 - 69 Bronze

Ronald Afdal 70 - 74 Gold

Paul Beber 70 - 74 Gold

Jerrell Croskrey 70 - 74 Silver

Rod Akky 70 - 74 Silver

Walter Witkowski 80 - 84 Gold

Ed Thompson 80 - 84 Gold

Mixed Doubles

Cici Lee 50 - 54 Gold

Harry Helms 50 - 54 Gold

Dale Rasmusen 55 - 59 Gold

Karen Koehler-Craig 55 - 59 Gold

Barbara Clark 55 - 59 Silver

Jim Cembura 55 - 59 Silver

Gale Fraley 55 - 59 Bronze

Kristofer Hill 55 - 59 Bronze



Jeanne Miller 60 - 64 Gold

Randy Jew 60 - 64 Gold

Martha Lynne 60 - 64 Silver

Daniel Marianas 60 - 64 Silver

Alix Geller 60 - 64 Bronze

Jacques Boyer 60 - 64 Bronze

Laura Ho 65 - 69 Gold

Rich Butler 65 - 69 Gold

John Metras 65 - 69 Silver

Char Barron 65 - 69 Silver

Susan Haumeder 65 - 69 Bronze

Samuel Lam 65 - 69 Bronze

Azar Newton 70 - 74 Gold

Ross Sadigh 70 - 74 Gold

Walter Harvest 70 - 74 Silver

Julie Harvest 70 - 74 Silver

Nancy Bennett 80 - 84 Gold

Dominic Spinetta 80 - 84 Gold


